2016-17 Florida Men’s Swimming & Diving Top 5 Marks

Caeleb Dressel

Enzo Martinez-Scarpe

Khader Baglah
Viktor Toth
Grady Heath

Caeleb Dressel
Maxime Rooney
Khader Baglah

Enzo Martinez-Scarpe

Viktor Toth

Maxime Rooney
Jan Switkowski
Caeleb Dressel
Khader Baglah
Mitch D’Arrigo

Mitch D’Arrigo
Ben Lawless
Andrew Brady
Blake Manganiello
Maxime Rooney

Ben Lawless
Mitch D’Arrigo
Andrew Brady
Blake Manganiello
Khader Baglah

Mitch D’Arrigo
Blake Manganiello
Ben Lawless
Andrew Brady
Taylor Delk

Jack Blyzinskyj
Bayley Main
Brennan Balogh
Jan Switkowski
Tyler Silver

Brennan Balogh
Bayley Main
Maxime Rooney
Jan Switkowski
Tyler Silver
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50 Freestyle
18.23
19.48
20.03 (c)
20.05
20.22

100 Freestyle
40.00
42.45
43.20
43.55
43.97

200 Freestyle
1:32.18
1:32.44
1:33.42
1:33.65
1:33.89

500 Freestyle
4:12.43
4:14.14
4:17.62
4:18.28
4:18.66

1000 Freestyle
9:00.79
9:06.17
9:10.66
9:11.10
9:15.26

1650 Freestyle
14:38.40
14:46.33
14:46.78
14:50.05
15:05.12

100 Backstroke
46.45
46.57
46.80
47.51
48.05

200 Backstroke
1:40.72
1:42.37
1:42.67
1:42.99
1:44.21

100 Breaststroke

52.61
53.34
54.09
54.27
54.97

200 Breaststroke

1:54.24
1:55.21
1:57.98
1:59.03
1:59.34

NCAA Championships (3/23/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)

Georgia Tech Invitational (11/17/16)
Nike Invitational (2/3/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)

NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
SEC Championships (2/18/17)
NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
SEC Championships (2/18/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)

SEC Championships (2/16/17)
NCAA Championships (3/22/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)
SEC Championships (2/16/17)
NCAA Championships (3/24/17)

SEC Championships (2/15/17)
NCAA Championships (3/23/17)
NCAA Championships (3/23/17)
SEC Championships (2/15/17)
SEC Championships (2/15/17)

Tennessee (1/28/17)
Tennessee (1/28/17)
Tennessee (1/28/17)
Tennessee (1/28/17)
at Auburn (1/21/17)

NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
SEC Championships (2/18/17)
U.S. Nationals (12/3/16)

SEC Championships (2/17/17)

SEC Championships (2/17/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)

Georgia Tech Invitational (11/18/16)
Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)

SEC Championships (2/18/17)
Georgia Tech Invitational (11/19/16)
Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
NCAA Championships (3/24/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
Nike Invitational (2/5/17)

Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
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Caeleb Dressel
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Brennan Balogh
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Alex Lebed

Jan Switkowski
Brennan Balogh
Andrew Brady

100 Butterfly

43.58 NCAA Championships (3/24/17)
45.59 SEC Championships (2/16/17)
46.52 (c) FINA World Swimming Championships (12/7/16)
46.70 SEC Championships (2/16/17)
48.05 Nike Invitational (2/4/17)
200 Butterfly

1:40.94 SEC Championships (2/17/17)
1:42.34 SEC Championships (2/17/17)
1:46.11 Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)
1:46.20 Tennessee (1/28/17)
1:47.06 SEC Championships (2/17/17)
200 IM
1:40.67 NCAA Championships (3/23/17)
1:41.17 NCAA Championships (3/23/17)
1:42.77 Georgia Tech Invitational (11/17/16)
1:43.80 Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)
1:45.06 SEC Championships (2/15/17)
400 IM
3:36.31 NCAA Championships (3/24/17)
3:44.15 Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)
3:44.45 Georgia Tech Invitational (11/18/16)
3:44.58 Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)
3:48.07 NCAA Championships (3/24/17)

200 Freestyle Relay

C. Dressel, Switkowski, Martinez-Scarpe, Blyzinskyj ~ 1:14.88 NCAA Championships (3/23/17)

C. Dressel, Switkowski, Rooney, M. Szaranek
Switkowski, Rooney, D’Arrigo, M. Szaranek
Blyzinskyj, Bray, M. Szaranek, C. Dressel
Blyzinskyj, Bray, Switkowski, C. Dressel

Sam Smith

Dylan Power
Dalton Goss
Alex Farrow

Sam Smith

Dalton Goss
Dylan Power
Alex Farrow

Sam Smith

Dalton Goss
Dylan Power

(c) = course conversion

400 Freestyle Relay

2:46.21 NCAA Championships (3/25/17)
800 Freestyle Relay

6:09.30 NCAA Championships (3/22/17)
200 Medley Relay

1:23.08 NCAA Championships (3/24/17)
400 Medley Relay

3:04.20 NCAA Championships (3/23/17)

1-meter Diving

353.55 NCAA Zone Diving (3/6/17)

321.22 Tennessee (1/28/17)

291.25 SEC Championships (2/14/17)

259.80 All-Florida Invitational (9/23/16)

3-meter Diving

440.20 SEC Championships (2/16/17)

334.95 at Auburn (1/21/17)

324.53 at Georgia (10/28/16)

258.45 Tennessee (1/28/17)

Platform

390.90 SEC Championships (2/18/17)

309.55 NCAA Zone Diving (3/8/17)

292.35 Georgia Tech Invitational (11/19/16)



