2016-17 Florida Men's Swimming & Diving Top 5 Marks

Caeleb Dressel	50 Freestyle 18.23	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)		
Enzo Martinez-Scarpe	19.48	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
Khader Baglah	20.03 (c)	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/17/16)		
Viktor Toth	20.05 (c)	Nike Invitational (2/3/17)		
Grady Heath	20.03	Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)		
100 Freestyle				
Caeleb Dressel	40.00	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)		
Maxime Rooney	42.45	SEC Championships (2/18/17)		
Khader Baglah	43.20	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)		
Enzo Martinez-Scarpe	43.55	SEC Championships (2/18/17)		
Viktor Toth	43.97	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
	200 Freestyle	, , ,		
Maxime Rooney	1:32.18	SEC Championships (2/16/17)		
Jan Switkowski	1:32.44	NCAA Championships (3/22/17)		
Caeleb Dressel	1:33.42	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
Khader Baqlah	1:33.65	SEC Championships (2/16/17)		
Mitch D'Arrigo	1:33.89	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)		
500 Freestyle				
Mitch D'Arrigo	4:12.43	SEC Championships (2/15/17)		
Ben Lawless	4:14.14	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)		
Andrew Brady	4:17.62	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)		
Blake Manganiello	4:18.28	SEC Championships (2/15/17)		
Maxime Rooney	4:18.66	SEC Championships (2/15/17)		
1	000 Freestyle			
Ben Lawless	9:00.79	Tennessee (1/28/17)		
Mitch D'Arrigo	9:06.17	Tennessee (1/28/17)		
Andrew Brady	9:10.66	Tennessee (1/28/17)		
Blake Manganiello	9:11.10	Tennessee (1/28/17)		
Khader Baqlah	9:15.26	at Auburn (1/21/17)		
	650 Freestyle			
Mitch D'Arrigo	14:38.40	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)		
Blake Manganiello	14:46.33	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
Ben Lawless	14:46.78	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)		
Andrew Brady	14:50.05	SEC Championships (2/18/17)		
Taylor Delk	15:05.12	U.S. Nationals (12/3/16)		
	00 Backstroke			
Jack Blyzinskyj	46.45	SEC Championships (2/17/17)		
Bayley Main	46.57	SEC Championships (2/17/17)		
Brennan Balogh	46.80	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
Jan Switkowski	47.51	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/18/16)		
Tyler Silver 48.05 Last Chance Meet (2/25/17) 200 Backstroke				
Brennan Balogh	1:40.72	Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)		
Bayley Main	1:42.37	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
Maxime Rooney	1:42.67	SEC Championships (2/18/17)		
Jan Switkowski	1:42.99	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/19/16)		
Tyler Silver	1:44.21	Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)		
•	0 Breaststrok			
Chandler Bray	52.61	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
Stanley Wu	53.34	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
Ross Palazzo	54.09	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)		
Marco Guarente	54.27	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
Mark Szaranek	54.97	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)		
200 Breaststroke				
Ross Palazzo	1:54.24	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
Chandler Bray	1:55.21	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)		
Alex Lebed	1:57.98	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
Marco Guarente	1:59.03	Nike Invitational (2/5/17)		
Stanley Wu	1:59.34	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)		
		• • • •		

	100 Buttorfly		
Caeleb Dressel	100 Butterfly 43.58	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)	
Jan Switkowski	45.59	SEC Championships (2/16/17)	
Mark Szaranek	46.52 (c)	FINA World Swimming Championships (12/7/16)	
Jack Blyzinskyj	46.70	SEC Championships (2/16/17)	
Ben Kennedy	48.05	Nike Invitational (2/4/17)	
200 Butterfly			
Jan Switkowski	1:40.94	SEC Championships (2/17/17)	
Mark Szaranek	1:42.34	SEC Championships (2/17/17)	
Ben Kennedy	1:46.11	Last Chance Meet (2/26/17)	
Maxime Rooney	1:46.20	Tennessee (1/28/17)	
Andrew Brady	1:47.06	SEC Championships (2/17/17)	
	200 IM		
Mark Szaranek	1:40.67	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)	
Jan Switkowski	1:41.17	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)	
Caeleb Dressel	1:42.77	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/17/16)	
Alex Lebed	1:43.80	Last Chance Meet (2/24/17)	
Brennan Balogh	1:45.06	SEC Championships (2/15/17)	
400 IM			
Mark Szaranek	3:36.31	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)	
Alex Lebed	3:44.15	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)	
Jan Switkowski	3:44.45	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/18/16)	
Brennan Balogh	3:44.58	Last Chance Meet (2/25/17)	
Andrew Brady	3:48.07	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)	
	200 Freestyle Rel	ay	
C. Dressel, Switkowski, Martinez-Scarpe, Blyzin	skyj 1:14.88	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)	
	400 Freestyle Rel	ay	
C. Dressel, Switkowski, Rooney, M. Szaranek	2:46.21	NCAA Championships (3/25/17)	
800 Freestyle Relay			
Switkowski, Rooney, D'Arrigo, M. Szaranek	6:09.30	NCAA Championships (3/22/17)	
200 Medley Relay			
Blyzinskyj, Bray, M. Szaranek, C. Dressel	1:23.08	NCAA Championships (3/24/17)	
	400 Medley Rela	ıy	
Blyzinskyj, Bray, Switkowski, C. Dressel	3:04.20	NCAA Championships (3/23/17)	
1-meter Diving			
Sam Smith	353.55	NCAA Zone Diving (3/6/17)	
Dylan Power	321.22	Tennessee (1/28/17)	
Dalton Goss	291.25	SEC Championships (2/14/17)	
Alex Farrow	259.80	All-Florida Invitational (9/23/16)	
	3-meter Diving		
Sam Smith	440.20	SEC Championships (2/16/17)	
Dalton Goss	334.95	at Auburn (1/21/17)	
Dylan Power	324.53	at Georgia (10/28/16)	
Alex Farrow	258.45	Tennessee (1/28/17)	
	Platform		
Sam Smith	390.90	SEC Championships (2/18/17)	
Dalton Goss	309.55	NCAA Zone Diving (3/8/17)	
Dylan Power	292.35	Georgia Tech Invitational (11/19/16)	

(c) = course conversion